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Phx-8 Phoenix to Rudy’s
42 & 58

start at 3 Rivers Plaza in Phoenix
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Phx-8 Phoenix to Rudy’s

Leg Directions Tot
0.0 R -  onto County Route 57A 0.1
1.7 R - onto County Route 12/Phoe-

nix-Caughdenoy Rd
1.8

0.6 L - onto Swamp Rd 2.4
1.0 Continue onto Peter Scott Rd 3.4
1.7 Continue onto County Route 54 5.1
0.5 L - onto Godfrey Rd 5.6
0.8 L - onto Biddlecum Rd 6.4
2.9 Continue onto Maple Ave 9.3
0.9 R - onto County Route 6 10.2
3.6 L - onto Rowlee Rd 13.8
4.2 R - onto County Rd 57 18.0
3.2 L - onto Minetto Bridge Rd 21.2
0.3 L - onto County Route 24 21.5
1.4 R - onto County Route 25 22.9
0.7 L - onto County Route 20 23.6
0.2 Continue onto Co Route 20 23.8
1.4 R - onto Co Route 7 25.2
2.4 R - onto W Seneca St 27.6
0.0 L - onto Draper St 27.6
0.3 R - onto Washington Blvd 27.9
0.1 L - onto Sheldon Ave 28.0
0.3 -

comes Rudolph St
28.3

0.9 Continue onto Co Rte 89 29.2
1.4 L - to stay on Co Rte 89 30.6
0.4 Continue onto Cemetery Rd 31.0
2.0 L - onto Maple Ave 33.0
0.2 R - onto Co Rte 7 33.2
1.2 L - onto Furniss Station Rd 34.4
1.7 R - onto Ridge Rd 36.1
2.3 L - onto Co Rte 85 38.4
0.4 R - onto Bingham Rd 38.8
1.6 R - onto County Rte 8 40.4
6.2 L - onto Russell Rd 46.6
1.6 R - onto Jacksonville Rd 48.2
0.9 L - onto S Granby Rd 49.1
2.0 R - onto Prall Rd 51.1
0.4 L - onto Pinnacle Hill Rd 51.5
1.5 R - onto NY-48 S 53.0
0.0 L - onto County Rte 46 53.0
0.6 Continue onto Hinmanville Rd 53.6
0.5 R - onto Oswego River Rd 54.1
2.2 R - onto State St 56.3
1.0

Chestnut St
57.3

0.0 R - onto Main St 57.3
0.9 R -into Plaza 58.2

58 Mile

Leg Dir Notes Total

→ Right onto CR 57A 0.1

1.8 → Right onto CR 12 1.8

0.6 ← Left onto Swamp Rd 2.4

1 ↑ Straight onto Peter Scott Rd 3.4

1.7 ↑ Straight onto CR 54 5.1

0.5 ← Left onto Godfrey Rd 5.6

0.8 ← Left onto Biddlecum Rd 6.4

2.9 ↑ Straight onto Maple Ave 9.3

0.9 → Right onto CR 6 10.2

3.5 ← Left onto Rowlee Rd 13.8

4.3 → Right onto County Rd 57 18

3.2 ← Left onto Minetto Bridge Rd 21.2

0.3 → Right onto County Rte 24 21.5

0 → Right onto NY-48 S 21.6

0.2 → Slight right onto County Rte 8 21.8

9.4 ← Left onto Russell Rd 31.2

1.6 → Right onto CR 55/Jacksonville Rd 32.8

0.9 ← Left onto S Granby Rd 33.7

2 → Right onto Prall Rd 35.7

0.4 ← Left onto Pinnacle Hill Rd 36.1

1.5 → Right onto NY-48 S 37.5

0.1 ← Left onto CR 46 37.6

0.6 ↑ Straight onto Hinmanville Rd 38.2

0.5 → Right onto Oswego River Rd 38.7

2.2 → Right onto State St 40.8

1.1 → Right onto CR 57/Main St 41.9

42 Mile
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